Monitorler

Uriin

21.5 DAHUA LM22-H200 6.5MS 60HZ HDMI VGA 7/24
SPEAKER CCTV MONITOR

23.8 ASUS VA24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

23.8 DAHUA LM24-C200 5MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

23.8 DAHUA LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR (SPEAKER)

27 ASUS VA27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

43 DAHUA LM43-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27VQM1B 27" 1MS 280HZ FREESYNC

21.5 ASUS VT229H FHD IPS 5MS DOKUNMATIK HDMI VGA

27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQ3A QHD IPS 1MS 180Hz

27 ASUS VG27VQM VA FHD 1MS 240HZ HDMI DP

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQML1A 27" 1MS 260HZ 2K IPS

27 ASUS PA279CV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB-C

Marka

Dahua

Asus

Dahua

Dahua

Asus

Dahua

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Stok

10+

5+

5+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

126,00

126,00

128,10

152,25

241,50

326,55

345,45

355,95

376,95

418,95

513,45

691,95

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



55

21.

23.

27

23.

23.

31.

27

27

27

27

23.

27

27

DAHUA LM55-F400 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

5 DAHUA LM22-C200 4MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV

MONITOR

8 ASUS VG246H1A IPS FHD 100HZ 0.5MS HDMI VESA

ASUS VA279HAE LED FHD 6MS HDMI DSUB

8 ASUS VY249HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI

6 ASUS VG24VQR LED FHD 165HZ 1MS HDMI DP

5 DAHUA LM32-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV

MONITOR

ASUS VY279HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

ASUS VG277Q1A VA FHD 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

ASUS VY279HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI

ASUS TUF GAMING VG279Q3A FHD IPS 1MS 180Hz

8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249QM1A IPS FHD 270HZ 1MS

D

ASUS TUF GAMING VG279QM1A FHD IPS 1MS 280Hz

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQL1A 170HZ 1MS

Dahua

Dahua

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Dahua

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

5+

924,00

115,50

157,50

187,95

199,50

262,50

267,75

267,75

282,45

285,60

288,75

367,50

408,45

418,95

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQA1A VA QHD 170HZ 1MS

HDMI

31.5 ASUS VG32VQR VA QHD 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

34 ASUS VA34VCPSN QHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI DP

23.8 ASUS PG248QP IPS FHD 540HZ 0.2MS HDMI

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

418,95 USD

504,00 USD

798,00 USD

1.029,00 USD



